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Interim Entry Lists as of August 30, 2024

Category Name(s) Club(s)
Pre-Juv Women U11 Aimee Wang Skate Oakville
Pre-Juv Women U11 Allie Baronette Sudbury SC
Pre-Juv Women U11 Amanda Wang Ice Revolution Academy
Pre-Juv Women U11 Anna Afanaseva Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Pre-Juv Women U11 Anna Gibbins Toronto Lakeshore Skating School
Pre-Juv Women U11 Elizaveta Khramova Milton SC
Pre-Juv Women U11 Ella Puddy Milton SC
Pre-Juv Women U11 Emma Faulhafer Skate Oakville
Pre-Juv Women U11 Grace Zhou Ice Revolution Academy
Pre-Juv Women U11 Holly Mok Ice Revolution Academy
Pre-Juv Women U11 Janice Huang Thornhill FSC
Pre-Juv Women U11 Kaitlyn Ngan Ice Revolution Academy
Pre-Juv Women U11 Katelyn Wang Toronto Lakeshore Skating School
Pre-Juv Women U11 Kaylee Wang Glen Cairn SC
Pre-Juv Women U11 Kylie Chow Milton SC
Pre-Juv Women U11 Norah Murphy Mount Pearl-Paradise SC
Pre-Juv Women U11 Pria Verdecchia Skate Oakville
Pre-Juv Women U11 Raelyn Corrigan Glen Cairn SC
Pre-Juv Women U11 Ruixi Zheng Skate Oakville
Pre-Juv Women U11 Sophie Bondar Unionville SC
Pre-Juv Women U11 Sydney Sutton CBS Skating Club
Pre-Juv Women U11 Yuguo Ying Kitchener - Waterloo SC

Pre-Juv Women U13 Abigail Leung North Toronto SC
Pre-Juv Women U13 Aisha Hassen Skate Oakville
Pre-Juv Women U13 Alexia Chu Milton SC
Pre-Juv Women U13 Alia Tang Milton SC
Pre-Juv Women U13 Alyssa Dawe CBS Skating Club
Pre-Juv Women U13 Angelina Lin North Point Skating Academy
Pre-Juv Women U13 Aria Kwok Thornhill FSC
Pre-Juv Women U13 Ashley Zhang North Toronto SC
Pre-Juv Women U13 Autumn Crawford Skate Oakville
Pre-Juv Women U13 Cate Goode Silver Blades (ON) SC
Pre-Juv Women U13 Ella Lu North Point Skating Academy
Pre-Juv Women U13 Emily Chin Skate Canada Brampton-Chinguacousy
Pre-Juv Women U13 Eva Chan Toronto CS & CC
Pre-Juv Women U13 Eva Deng Toronto CS & CC
Pre-Juv Women U13 Evelyn Jiang Newmarket FSC
Pre-Juv Women U13 Hana Rock Glen Cairn SC
Pre-Juv Women U13 Hannah Gabova Gloucester SC
Pre-Juv Women U13 Kayla Bowman Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Pre-Juv Women U13 Kimia Abghari Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Pre-Juv Women U13 Leena Soloumah Skate Oakville
Pre-Juv Women U13 Luna Xu Milton SC
Pre-Juv Women U13 Maureen O'Connor Nepean SC, Inc.
Pre-Juv Women U13 Simone Koutsoukis Toronto CS & CC
Pre-Juv Women U13 Sophie Valencia Milton SC
Pre-Juv Women U13 Sophie Zhang Thornhill FSC
Pre-Juv Women U13 Tabitha Gayton Silver Blades (ON) SC
Pre-Juv Women U13 Tanya Wu Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Pre-Juv Women U13 Valerie Annett Silver Blades (ON) SC
Pre-Juv Women U13 Vanessa Lind Prince Of Wales SC
Pre-Juv Women U13 Ximena Orozco Matus Mariposa School of Skating

Juvenile Women U12 Ashley Fu Thornhill FSC
Juvenile Women U12 Ashley Sharratt Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Juvenile Women U12 Audriauna Batka North Point Skating Academy
Juvenile Women U12 Cici Xu Toronto Lakeshore Skating School
Juvenile Women U12 Emma Ma Skate Oakville
Juvenile Women U12 Enqi Zhang Toronto Lakeshore Skating School
Juvenile Women U12 Iris Hui Toronto CS & CC
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Juvenile Women U12 Jasmine Hu Thornhill FSC
Juvenile Women U12 Miia Zivkovic Toronto Lakeshore Skating School
Juvenile Women U12 Payton Livingston Sackville (NS) SC
Juvenile Women U12 Sofie Block Toronto CS & CC
Juvenile Women U12 Sylvanna Aria Cai Toronto Lakeshore Skating School
Juvenile Women U12 Winnie Wang Toronto CS & CC
Juvenile Women U12 Xiyuan Elva Lu North Toronto SC

Juvenile Women U14 Addison Volpone Mariposa School of Skating
Juvenile Women U14 Alexa Gélinas Richmond Training Centre
Juvenile Women U14 Ali Beresnikow Glen Cairn SC
Juvenile Women U14 Ayan Tsai Brant FSC
Juvenile Women U14 Chloe Jarzyna Skate Oakville
Juvenile Women U14 Clara Lafleche Minto SC
Juvenile Women U14 Elle Persia Richmond Training Centre
Juvenile Women U14 Emy Rheaume-Gagnon Mariposa School of Skating
Juvenile Women U14 Éva Baronette Sudbury SC
Juvenile Women U14 Isabel Jia Nepean SC, Inc.
Juvenile Women U14 Islette Greib Huntsville SC
Juvenile Women U14 Izumo Doris Gloucester SC
Juvenile Women U14 Katherine Lu Skate Oakville
Juvenile Women U14 Kayla Blackwell Brant FSC
Juvenile Women U14 Kennedy Anderson Barrie SC
Juvenile Women U14 Krishni Durairaj Whitby FSC
Juvenile Women U14 Mackenzie Roy Sudbury SC
Juvenile Women U14 Maddie Crockett Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Juvenile Women U14 Madison Wong Skate Oakville
Juvenile Women U14 Maya Casanova Mount Pearl-Paradise SC
Juvenile Women U14 Melina Kell Gloucester SC
Juvenile Women U14 Namitha Kartha Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Juvenile Women U14 Serena Hundal Milton SC
Juvenile Women U14 Vincenza Del Rizzo Prince Of Wales SC
Juvenile Women U14 Yara Zayed Glen Cairn SC

Pre-Novice Women Abigail Haas Skate Regina
Pre-Novice Women Acacia Hanvelt Nepean SC, Inc.
Pre-Novice Women Addison Ellis Dartmouth SC
Pre-Novice Women Adia Smith Glen Cairn SC
Pre-Novice Women Alessandra Lapiccirella Skate Canada Brampton-Chinguacousy
Pre-Novice Women Alexandra Carrière Bowmanville FSC
Pre-Novice Women Alyssa Dumont Streetsville Meadowvale FSC Inc.
Pre-Novice Women Amberly Wang Toronto Lakeshore Skating School
Pre-Novice Women Amilea Lin York Region Skating Centre
Pre-Novice Women Anastasiia Pronina Toronto Lakeshore Skating School
Pre-Novice Women Angela Xu Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Pre-Novice Women Anna Woodward Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Pre-Novice Women Aria Murrell Skate Oakville
Pre-Novice Women Autumn Kanaan Milton SC
Pre-Novice Women Avaya Pezzelli Toronto CS & CC
Pre-Novice Women Brecon Swalm Skate Regina
Pre-Novice Women Brianna Dion Glen Cairn SC
Pre-Novice Women Callie Volpone Mariposa School of Skating
Pre-Novice Women Carly Collins London SC
Pre-Novice Women Catherine Easter Mariposa School of Skating
Pre-Novice Women Catherine Pinkerton Toronto CS & CC
Pre-Novice Women Chantelle Cheung Toronto Lakeshore Skating School
Pre-Novice Women Charlotte Chau East York SC
Pre-Novice Women Chloé Laflèche Minto SC
Pre-Novice Women Cissy Liang York Region Skating Centre
Pre-Novice Women Claire Smith Minto SC
Pre-Novice Women Cynthia (Ruini) Liu Milton SC
Pre-Novice Women Darya Stoughtenger Gloucester SC
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Pre-Novice Women Elizabeth Balonov Ice Revolution Academy
Pre-Novice Women Ella Zhu Milton SC
Pre-Novice Women Emily Quinn Toronto Lakeshore Skating School
Pre-Novice Women Emma Hew Thornhill FSC
Pre-Novice Women Emma Kyre Nepean SC, Inc.
Pre-Novice Women Emma Xu Milton SC
Pre-Novice Women Emma Young Hamilton SC
Pre-Novice Women Eva Wang Mount Pearl-Paradise SC
Pre-Novice Women Gabbi Marcy Hamilton SC
Pre-Novice Women Gabriella Lucia Hamilton SC
Pre-Novice Women Gemma Pipko Skate Regina
Pre-Novice Women Georga Lindsay Skate Canada Brampton-Chinguacousy
Pre-Novice Women Georgia Beaudoin Dartmouth SC
Pre-Novice Women Grace McCutchen Tillsonburg SC
Pre-Novice Women Isabel Palella Bradford & District SC
Pre-Novice Women Isabelle Millaire Gloucester SC
Pre-Novice Women Isabelle Pacheco Milton SC
Pre-Novice Women Izusa Murakami Thornhill FSC
Pre-Novice Women Jacqueline Fu Granite Club
Pre-Novice Women Jennifer Gai Thornhill FSC
Pre-Novice Women Jersey Bilokreli Skate Yorkton
Pre-Novice Women Jiaye Li York Region Skating Centre
Pre-Novice Women Josie Iocco Mariposa School of Skating
Pre-Novice Women Joyce Chen York Region Skating Centre
Pre-Novice Women Julia Mansoor Toronto CS & CC
Pre-Novice Women Julia Shindle Shellbrook SC
Pre-Novice Women Juliana Creech Nepean SC, Inc.
Pre-Novice Women Kate Ball CBS Skating Club
Pre-Novice Women Katerina Krimsky North Point Skating Academy
Pre-Novice Women Kenley Hoskins Mount Pearl-Paradise SC
Pre-Novice Women Kennedy Laprise Milton SC
Pre-Novice Women Lauren Blanchette Skate Oakville
Pre-Novice Women Lauren Luvisotto Skate LaSalle (ON)
Pre-Novice Women Leah Northway Nepean SC, Inc.
Pre-Novice Women Leighton Miles Dartmouth SC
Pre-Novice Women Leilah Ardy Tillsonburg SC
Pre-Novice Women Lia Bruno Toronto Lakeshore Skating School
Pre-Novice Women Lilla Horvat Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Pre-Novice Women Lily Grabovski York Region Skating Centre
Pre-Novice Women Linnea Cotter Skate Oakville
Pre-Novice Women Madeline Wolff Granite Club
Pre-Novice Women Madylinn Lumley Tillsonburg SC
Pre-Novice Women Mallory Luhtala North Point Skating Academy
Pre-Novice Women Marissa Hickey CBS Skating Club
Pre-Novice Women Maya Najem Sudbury SC
Pre-Novice Women Megan Dell Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Pre-Novice Women Mia Bogdanov York Region Skating Centre
Pre-Novice Women Michelle Zhu Thornhill FSC
Pre-Novice Women Miyako Tong Toronto CS & CC
Pre-Novice Women Mya Sheardown London SC
Pre-Novice Women Mylah Simpkin Dartmouth SC
Pre-Novice Women Myra Le Skate Saskatoon
Pre-Novice Women Nicole Jin Peterborough FSC
Pre-Novice Women Olivia Cooper Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Pre-Novice Women Olivia Leclaire Gloucester SC
Pre-Novice Women Olivia Quan Thornhill FSC
Pre-Novice Women Pauline Belikov Toronto Lakeshore Skating School
Pre-Novice Women Remie Muramoto Toronto Lakeshore Skating School
Pre-Novice Women Rose Artelle Glen Cairn SC
Pre-Novice Women Sara Kent Prince Of Wales SC
Pre-Novice Women Serena Pan Ice Revolution Academy
Pre-Novice Women Shuwen Yang Milton SC
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Pre-Novice Women Siyul Back Mariposa School of Skating
Pre-Novice Women Sofia Nazarova Hamilton SC
Pre-Novice Women Stella Faris Richmond Training Centre
Pre-Novice Women Straun Millard-VanLuven Minto SC
Pre-Novice Women Sydney Schultz Skate Regina
Pre-Novice Women Tabatha Tripp Hamilton SC
Pre-Novice Women Taia Gayton Silver Blades (ON) SC
Pre-Novice Women Teresa(Lihui) Niu Toronto Lakeshore Skating School
Pre-Novice Women Valerie Yannie Cai Toronto Lakeshore Skating School
Pre-Novice Women Victoria Nevers Gloucester SC

Novice Women Abby Donald London SC
Novice Women Alena Kolomiets North Point Skating Academy
Novice Women Amina Reznichenko Ice Revolution Academy
Novice Women Annie Zhang Thornhill FSC
Novice Women Ava Bird Toronto CS & CC
Novice Women Aya Burrell Skate Yorkton
Novice Women Azizza Kowalchuk Skate Saskatoon
Novice Women Camille Ding Toronto CS & CC
Novice Women Chantalle Elizabeth Chipilo Toronto Lakeshore Skating School
Novice Women Chloe Hachem Granite Club
Novice Women Doris Wen North Point Skating Academy
Novice Women Elaine Affonso Richmond Training Centre
Novice Women Élise Needham Nepean SC, Inc.
Novice Women Elizabeth Burns Brant FSC
Novice Women Elizabeth Morvan Canadian Ice Academy
Novice Women Emily Chaikin Gloucester SC
Novice Women Eva Bruno Toronto Lakeshore Skating School
Novice Women Fern Wallenberg York Region Skating Centre
Novice Women Hannah Quinn Toronto Lakeshore Skating School
Novice Women Ida Wang North Point Skating Academy
Novice Women Jasmine Deng Milton SC
Novice Women Jasmine Wheadon CBS Skating Club
Novice Women Jenna Cope Mariposa School of Skating
Novice Women Julia Xiao Toronto CS & CC
Novice Women Katharine MacPhee Bradford & District SC
Novice Women Kaylea Zipagang Mariposa School of Skating
Novice Women Kyleigh Dalley Barrie SC
Novice Women Lenna Elliott Mariposa School of Skating
Novice Women Lily Evans CBS Skating Club
Novice Women Madison Sheardown London SC
Novice Women Marianne Xu Milton SC
Novice Women Marissa Burke Preston FSC
Novice Women Micy Zou Toronto Lakeshore Skating School
Novice Women Natalie Gregorczyk Milton SC
Novice Women Nina Kuo North Toronto SC
Novice Women Petra Dvorkin Nepean SC, Inc.
Novice Women Peyton Crowe Dartmouth SC
Novice Women Quinn Startek Hamilton SC
Novice Women Rachel Martins Mariposa School of Skating
Novice Women Rebecca Laiu Milton SC
Novice Women Sarah Cai Toronto Lakeshore Skating School
Novice Women Shavanna Clarke Skate Oakville
Novice Women Sofia Barrette Gloucester SC
Novice Women Sophie Gleason Toronto Lakeshore Skating School
Novice Women Sophie Zhang Ice Revolution Academy
Novice Women Sydney de Villiers Skate Saskatoon
Novice Women Vienna Vidinovski Toronto Lakeshore Skating School

Junior Women Ally Riegert Hamilton SC
Junior Women Ashley Dinh Toronto CS & CC
Junior Women Bridget Kavanagh Gloucester SC
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Junior Women Caroline Mayo Dartmouth SC
Junior Women Emily Wemp Gloucester SC
Junior Women Kaylee Sun York Region Skating Centre
Junior Women Ksenia Krouzkevitch Toronto Lakeshore Skating School
Junior Women Lauren Balke Richmond Training Centre
Junior Women Lily Lee York Region Skating Centre
Junior Women Lucille Yang Granite Club
Junior Women Lydia Zadorsky North Dorchester FSC
Junior Women Mila Marleau Gloucester SC
Junior Women Natasha Hewitt Toronto CS & CC
Junior Women Olivia Nevers Gloucester SC
Junior Women Rebecca Schindel Skate Saskatoon
Junior Women Reese Rose Gloucester SC
Junior Women Rory Greenbank Skate Virden
Junior Women Sophia Mekki Gloucester SC
Junior Women Valeria Veprjitska Toronto Lakeshore Skating School
Junior Women Yuxin Wang Thornhill FSC

Senior Women Abby Bulawka Richmond Training Centre
Senior Women Amber Brennan CPA Élan de Maniwaki,inc.
Senior Women Bella Jia Toronto CS & CC
Senior Women Breken Brezden Skate Dauphin
Senior Women Elise Dawson Richmond Training Centre
Senior Women Gabrielle Daleman Mariposa School of Skating
Senior Women Hayley McGuire Gloucester SC
Senior Women Jessica Rousseau Gloucester SC
Senior Women Julia Rusin Richmond Training Centre
Senior Women Katherine Medland Spence Nepean SC, Inc.
Senior Women Lulu Lin Toronto Lakeshore Skating School
Senior Women Megan Woodley Toronto Lakeshore Skating School
Senior Women Michelle Lee Hamilton SC
Senior Women Minsol Kwon Granite Club
Senior Women Miracle Collins Ilderton SC
Senior Women Miriam Kleiman Toronto Lakeshore Skating School
Senior Women Monica Finlay Gloucester SC
Senior Women Natalie Roccatani Toronto CS & CC
Senior Women Netta Schreiber Burlington Skating Centre
Senior Women Sarah Coles Calalta FSC

Pre-Juv Men U11 Alexander Zhang Lai Toronto CS & CC
Pre-Juv Men U11 Edward Tang Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Pre-Juv Men U11 Flynn Sun Toronto Lakeshore Skating School
Pre-Juv Men U11 Harvey Huang Skate Oakville
Pre-Juv Men U11 Luke Greenbank Skate Virden
Pre-Juv Men U11 Reggie Bowman Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Pre-Juv Men U11 Stanley Wan Skate Oakville

Pre-Juv Men U13 Kacper Niewiadomski Canadian Ice Academy
Pre-Juv Men U13 Nathan Chin Skate Canada Brampton-Chinguacousy
Pre-Juv Men U13 Tristan Wong Thornhill FSC

Juvenile Men U12 Carson Wang Mount Pearl-Paradise SC
Juvenile Men U12 Owen Hui Toronto CS & CC

Juvenile Men U14 Brendan Yang Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Juvenile Men U14 Henry Ting Thornhill FSC
Juvenile Men U14 Lukas Poort Brant FSC
Juvenile Men U14 Towa Orita North Toronto SC
Juvenile Men U14 Zachary Hunt Nepean SC, Inc.

Pre-Novice Men Aaron Yu York Region Skating Centre
Pre-Novice Men Aidan Armstrong Minto SC
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Pre-Novice Men Aidan Young Dartmouth SC
Pre-Novice Men Andrew Zeng Toronto Lakeshore Skating School
Pre-Novice Men Bryson Zhang Ice Revolution Academy
Pre-Novice Men Christopher Nordstrom Minto SC
Pre-Novice Men Eddie Doherty Orillia FSC
Pre-Novice Men Evan Merchant Glen Cairn SC
Pre-Novice Men Jack Davidson London SC
Pre-Novice Men Jackey Huang Thornhill FSC
Pre-Novice Men Jason Kraan Gloucester SC
Pre-Novice Men Jenson Raybould Granite Club
Pre-Novice Men Jonathan Flynn Mount Pearl-Paradise SC
Pre-Novice Men Kayden Au Yeung Milton SC
Pre-Novice Men Lyoto Maeda-McAllister York Region Skating Centre
Pre-Novice Men Malcolm Daigle Gloucester SC
Pre-Novice Men Matthew Li Toronto Lakeshore Skating School
Pre-Novice Men Nate Greenbank Skate Virden
Pre-Novice Men Ocean Dinel Mariposa WC
Pre-Novice Men Reagan Liu Thornhill FSC
Pre-Novice Men Ryan Cliff Brant FSC
Pre-Novice Men William Josling Chatham (ON) FSC

Novice Men Alexandre Bystrzycki Gloucester SC
Novice Men Art Tyomkin Milton SC
Novice Men Bennett McLeish Toronto CS & CC
Novice Men Colton Moness Thornhill FSC
Novice Men Eric Swalm Skate Regina
Novice Men Ethan Luo Thornhill FSC
Novice Men Henrick Chan Thornhill FSC
Novice Men Horten Ma York Region Skating Centre
Novice Men James Moskowitz Granite Club
Novice Men Jeffrey Chen Granite Club
Novice Men Jeremy Chan Skate Oakville
Novice Men Lincoln Clarke Port Credit FSC
Novice Men Matteo Aaboe Dartmouth SC
Novice Men Petro Chebotarov Ice Revolution Academy
Novice Men Rui Qin Granite Club
Novice Men Tobias Liu York Region Skating Centre
Novice Men Tommy Dayong Liu Gloucester SC
Novice Men William Bocskay Brant FSC
Novice Men William Hilts Orillia FSC
Novice Men Wyatt Bourgoeis Thunder Bay FSC

Junior Men David Bondar Granite Club
Junior Men David Shteyngart Gloucester SC
Junior Men Ethan Xiao Chatham (ON) FSC
Junior Men Herman Lau York Region Skating Centre
Junior Men Jacob Côté Nepean SC, Inc.
Junior Men Jake Ellis South Windsor SC
Junior Men James Cha Toronto CS & CC
Junior Men Jonathon Moravec Gloucester SC
Junior Men Venkat Durairaj Whitby FSC

Senior Men Alec Guinzbourg Granite Club
Senior Men Alfred Lau Newmarket FSC
Senior Men Bruce Waddell Granite Club
Senior Men Damien Bueckert Skate Saskatoon
Senior Men Howard Leung Richmond Training Centre
Senior Men John Kim Thornhill FSC
Senior Men Rio Morita Toronto CS & CC

Juvenile Pair Maya Casanova / James Rees Mount Pearl-Paradise SC / Mount Pearl-Paradise SC
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Pre-Novice Pair Abigail Haas / Stefan Lotz Skate Regina / Prince Albert SC Corp.
Pre-Novice Pair Alia Tang / Ryan Cliff Milton SC / Brant FSC
Pre-Novice Pair Ayan Tsai / Lukas Poort Brant FSC / Brant FSC
Pre-Novice Pair Emmeline Little / Tianyu Lin South Windsor SC / South Windsor SC
Pre-Novice Pair Isabelle Pacheco / Art Tyomkin Milton SC / Milton SC
Pre-Novice Pair Isla Putnam / Matteo Aaboe Dartmouth SC / Dartmouth SC
Pre-Novice Pair Leah Northway / Aidan Armstrong Nepean SC, Inc. / Minto SC
Pre-Novice Pair Luna Xu / Kayden Au Yeung Milton SC / Milton SC
Pre-Novice Pair Namitha Kartha / Brendan Yang Kitchener - Waterloo SC / Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Pre-Novice Pair Sadie MacDonald / Aidan Young Dartmouth SC / Dartmouth SC

Novice Pair Ashley Sharratt / Makya Bertrand Kitchener - Waterloo SC / Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Novice Pair Brianna Dion / Jacob Côté Glen Cairn SC / Nepean SC, Inc.
Novice Pair Brynleigh McCully / William Bocskay Brant FSC / Brant FSC
Novice Pair Gabriella Lucia / Wyatt James Hamilton SC / Skate Brandon

Junior Pair Siyul Back / Gavin Mahoney Mariposa School of Skating / Barrie SC

Senior Pair Ashlyn Schmitz / Raine Eberl Skate Regina / Skate Regina
Senior Pair Cristina Lyons / Marty Haubrich Richmond Training Centre / Skate Esterhazy
Senior Pair Fiona Bombardier / Benjamin Mimar Skate Oakville / Skate Oakville

Pre-Juv Dance Aila Pangilinan / Hunter Krolick Skate Canada Brampton-Chinguacousy / Skate Canada Brampton-Chinguacousy
Pre-Juv Dance Brianna Li / Haozhe Davis Cui Scarboro FSC / Scarboro FSC
Pre-Juv Dance Elizabeth Yulevich / Reggie Bowman Kitchener - Waterloo SC / Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Pre-Juv Dance Yuguo Ying / Yufeng Ying Kitchener - Waterloo SC / Kitchener - Waterloo SC

Juvenile Dance Alexandra Jirsch / Callan Hendershot Scarboro FSC / Scarboro FSC
Juvenile Dance Amelia Shak / Maximilian Wong Kitchener - Waterloo SC / Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Juvenile Dance Audriauna Batka / Terran To North Point Skating Academy / North Point Skating Academy
Juvenile Dance Elsa Chang / Tristan Wong Scarboro FSC / Scarboro FSC
Juvenile Dance Emma Liu / Felix Chhay Skate Canada Brampton-Chinguacousy / Skate Canada Brampton-Chinguacousy
Juvenile Dance Madeleine Zeinalov / Kacper Niewiadomski Canadian Ice Academy / Canadian Ice Academy
Juvenile Dance Samadhi Pathirane / Prabvir Ubhi Skate Canada Brampton-Chinguacousy / Skate Canada Brampton-Chinguacousy
Juvenile Dance Trina Lo / Nathan Yunhe Cui North Point Skating Academy / North Point Skating Academy

Pre-Novice Dance Anna Afanaseva / Victor Frias Martinez Kitchener - Waterloo SC / Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Pre-Novice Dance Cate Goode / Shubham Panchal Silver Blades (ON) SC / Skate Canada Brampton-Chinguacousy
Pre-Novice Dance Catherine Hart / Adam Masek Prince Of Wales SC / Prince Of Wales SC
Pre-Novice Dance Emily Chin / Nathan Chin Skate Canada Brampton-Chinguacousy / Skate Canada Brampton-Chinguacousy
Pre-Novice Dance Gabriella Loeffler Goodman / Isabella Zeinalov Canadian Ice Academy / Canadian Ice Academy
Pre-Novice Dance Helena Maria Millis / Ethan Luk King City SC / King City SC
Pre-Novice Dance Kate Glover / Charlotte Stoyles Prince Of Wales SC / Prince Of Wales SC
Pre-Novice Dance Kayla Bowman / Logan Bowman Kitchener - Waterloo SC / Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Pre-Novice Dance Piper Krolick / Muaaz Zeshan Skate Canada Brampton-Chinguacousy / Skate Canada Brampton-Chinguacousy
Pre-Novice Dance Presley Eby / Leon Nehaniv-Dautenhahn Kitchener - Waterloo SC / Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Pre-Novice Dance Stella Faris / Elliot Rechsteiner Scarboro FSC / Scarboro FSC

Novice Dance Hannah Li / Nathan Feng Langley FSC / Champs International Skating Centre of British Columbia
Novice Dance Kayleigh Chao / Jonathan Ma Skate Canada Brampton-Chinguacousy / Skate Canada Brampton-Chinguacousy
Novice Dance Leina Liu / Carter Cross Toronto CS & CC / Toronto CS & CC
Novice Dance Olivia Marr / Mia Sugino Champs International Skating Centre of British Columbia / Coquitlam SC

Junior Dance Anna MacKenzie / Wesley Lockwood Skate Sweden / Skate Sweden
Junior Dance Caroline Kravets / Aiden Dotzert Kitchener - Waterloo SC / Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Junior Dance Charlie Anderson / Cayden Dawson Ice Academy of Montreal - Ontario Campus / Ice Academy of Montreal - Ontario Campus
Junior Dance Charlotte Chung / Axel MacKenzie Skate Sweden / Skate Sweden
Junior Dance Lauren Batkova / Jacob Yang Czech Skating Federation / Czech Skating Federation
Junior Dance Madison Tong / Michael Boutsan Scarboro FSC / Scarboro FSC
Junior Dance Olivia Corneil / Alexandre Emery Ilderton SC / Ice Academy of Montreal - Ontario Campus
Junior Dance Rilee Eby / Jacob Stark Kitchener - Waterloo SC / Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Junior Dance Sophia Gover / Billy Wilson-French Barrie SC / Scarboro FSC
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Junior Dance Summer Homick / Nicholas Buelow Tillsonburg SC / Barrie SC

Senior Dance Addison Pehl / Daniel Yu Calalta FSC / Calalta FSC
Senior Dance Alisa Korneva / Kieran MacDonald Kitchener - Waterloo SC / Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Senior Dance Alyssa Robinson / Jacob Portz Calalta FSC / Calalta FSC
Senior Dance Julia Ferreira / Shaan Tahir King City SC / King City SC

Novice SoloDance Anastasia Baillie Orillia FSC
Novice SoloDance Eliane Sun Streetsville Meadowvale FSC Inc.
Novice SoloDance Ida Wang North Point Skating Academy
Novice SoloDance Julia Scheerer Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Novice SoloDance Vivian Lin Richmond Training Centre
Novice SoloDance Zhihan Liu Champs International Skating Centre of British Columbia

Junior SoloDance Karen Lin Richmond Training Centre
Junior SoloDance Meiran Hou Scarboro FSC

STAR 7 Women U12 Abigail Wood Toronto CS & CC
STAR 7 Women U12 Amanda Wang Ice Revolution Academy
STAR 7 Women U12 Angelie Yuan Ice Revolution Academy
STAR 7 Women U12 Emma Faulhafer Skate Oakville
STAR 7 Women U12 Eva Chan Toronto CS & CC
STAR 7 Women U12 Eva Deng Toronto CS & CC
STAR 7 Women U12 Holly Mok Ice Revolution Academy
STAR 7 Women U12 Janice Huang Thornhill FSC
STAR 7 Women U12 Kaitlyn Ngan Ice Revolution Academy
STAR 7 Women U12 Kaylee Wang Glen Cairn SC
STAR 7 Women U12 Leena Soloumah Skate Oakville
STAR 7 Women U12 Mara Saaremets Sudbury SC
STAR 7 Women U12 Raelyn Corrigan Glen Cairn SC
STAR 7 Women U12 Sophie Valencia Milton SC
STAR 7 Women U12 Tanya Wu Kitchener - Waterloo SC
STAR 7 Women U12 Winnie Wang Toronto CS & CC
STAR 7 Women U12 Xiyuan Elva Lu North Toronto SC

STAR 7 Women O12 Abigail Leung North Toronto SC
STAR 7 Women O12 Addison Curran Glen Cairn SC
STAR 7 Women O12 Ali Beresnikow Glen Cairn SC
STAR 7 Women O12 Allie Ryan Prince Of Wales SC
STAR 7 Women O12 Amelia McDaniel Kitchener - Waterloo SC
STAR 7 Women O12 Angelina Lin North Point Skating Academy
STAR 7 Women O12 Ashley Zhang North Toronto SC
STAR 7 Women O12 Avery Grano Barrie SC
STAR 7 Women O12 Ayan Tsai Brant FSC
STAR 7 Women O12 Ayden Godfrey Thornhill FSC
STAR 7 Women O12 Cailyn Yang Kitchener - Waterloo SC
STAR 7 Women O12 Cate Goode Silver Blades (ON) SC
STAR 7 Women O12 Charlotte Wu Kitchener - Waterloo SC
STAR 7 Women O12 Claire Pinkerton Toronto CS & CC
STAR 7 Women O12 Clara Lafleche Minto SC
STAR 7 Women O12 Ella Dawe CBS Skating Club
STAR 7 Women O12 Ella Lu North Point Skating Academy
STAR 7 Women O12 Ella Stamenkovic Dufferin-Peel SC
STAR 7 Women O12 Evelyn Jiang Newmarket FSC
STAR 7 Women O12 Hana Rock Glen Cairn SC
STAR 7 Women O12 Islette Greib Huntsville SC
STAR 7 Women O12 Izumo Doris Gloucester SC
STAR 7 Women O12 Kimia Abghari Kitchener - Waterloo SC
STAR 7 Women O12 Mackenzie Hutchinson Tillsonburg SC
STAR 7 Women O12 Melanie Lin Ice Revolution Academy
STAR 7 Women O12 Melina Kell Gloucester SC
STAR 7 Women O12 Mia Janssen Skate Kingston
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STAR 7 Women O12 Namitha Kartha Kitchener - Waterloo SC
STAR 7 Women O12 Paige Bailey Gloucester SC
STAR 7 Women O12 Sofiia Davydova Canadian Ice Academy
STAR 7 Women O12 Valerie Annett Silver Blades (ON) SC
STAR 7 Women O12 Vanessa Lind Prince Of Wales SC
STAR 7 Women O12 Vincenza Del Rizzo Prince Of Wales SC
STAR 7 Women O12 Yannie Zhu Newmarket FSC
STAR 7 Women O12 Yisong Wan Kitchener - Waterloo SC
STAR 7 Women O12 Yuxin Wu Toronto CS & CC
STAR 7 Women O12 Ziva Murphy Minto SC

STAR 9 Women U14 Addison Volpone Mariposa School of Skating
STAR 9 Women U14 Alexandra Jirsch Toronto CS & CC
STAR 9 Women U14 Ashley Sharratt Kitchener - Waterloo SC
STAR 9 Women U14 Audriauna Batka North Point Skating Academy
STAR 9 Women U14 Emy Rheaume-Gagnon Mariposa School of Skating
STAR 9 Women U14 Éva Baronette Sudbury SC
STAR 9 Women U14 Kennedy Anderson Barrie SC
STAR 9 Women U14 Krishni Durairaj Whitby FSC
STAR 9 Women U14 Mackenzie Roy Sudbury SC
STAR 9 Women U14 Payton Livingston Sackville (NS) SC
STAR 9 Women U14 Sofie Block Toronto CS & CC
STAR 9 Women U14 Yara Zayed Glen Cairn SC

STAR 9 Women O14 Eve Daigle Gloucester SC
STAR 9 Women O14 Hannah Schroeter Mariposa School of Skating
STAR 9 Women O14 Kate Ciggaar Milton SC
STAR 9 Women O14 Macartney De Vries Barrie SC
STAR 9 Women O14 Maria Natalia Hernandez Baster Mariposa School of Skating
STAR 9 Women O14 Peyton Lee Barrie SC

STAR 10 Women Alexandra Jirsch Toronto CS & CC
STAR 10 Women Kate Ciggaar Milton SC
STAR 10 Women Maria Natalia Hernandez Baster Mariposa School of Skating

Gold Women Evie-Marie Beach Mariposa School of Skating
Gold Women Hannah Schroeter Mariposa School of Skating
Gold Women Macartney De Vries Barrie SC

STAR 7 Men O12 Brendan Yang Kitchener - Waterloo SC
STAR 7 Men O12 Ethan Luk King City SC
STAR 7 Men O12 Jack Mchugh Glen Cairn SC
STAR 7 Men O12 James Rees Mount Pearl-Paradise SC

STAR 9 Men O14 Landon Kelly Mount Pearl-Paradise SC
STAR 9 Men O14 Scott Boyd Tillsonburg SC


